

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

**WPC No. 1271 of 2022**

Prakash Kumar Vaishnav (Choubey) **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

11/03/2022

Shri Sabyasachi Bhaduri, Advocate on behalf of Shri A.S. Rajput, Advocate for the petitioner.

Shri Aditya Bhardwaj, P.L. for the State.

On the request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the week after next as fresh matter.

Sd/-

**(Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant)**  
**Judge**